
                                                              
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Secondary Glazing Framed Hinged     Outerframes 320H, 520H and 720H 
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Typical Elevation 

Glazing available in 4mm - 6mm and 6.4mm laminate glass Do not scale 1 to 1 

  SDG Sheet No 2.5 
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18.9 
 

35.0 

36.9 

18.9 
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PVC Screw 
Cover Trim 

Optional PVC  
Cover Trim 

Cam 

Window Takes Standard 
9mm Square Drive Handle. 
Handle Not Shown 

Shootbolt with Grub 
Screw Locking to 

slave panel 

Double Doors with 
Overlap Section 312 

Outerframe 520H – Equal Leg – Universal Fix 

Outerframe 320H – Odd Leg – Reverse Fix 

Outerframe 720H – Odd Leg – Face Fix 
 Fix 
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